
IDEA Valley View

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop
1 Strand Ln & Winneste Ave 7:34 AM 1:40 PM
2 Betts Ave & Emerson Ave 7:42 AM 1:29 PM
3 Clovernook Ave & Compton Rd 7:48 AM 1:23 PM
4 Adams Rd & Clovernook Ave 7:49 AM 1:22 PM
5 Aunties Kids Learning Center - 7865 Hamilton Ave & Hastings Ave 7:52 AM 1:20 PM
6 Pippin Rd & Fulbourne Dr 7:58 AM 1:13 PM
7 Ollie's Parking Lot - 2236 Waycross Rd 8:03 AM 1:09 PM
8 Geneva Rd & Hanover Rd 8:09 AM 12:58 PM
9 W Sharon Rd & Carnegie Dr 8:12 AM 1:01 PM
10 Dewdrop Cir & Dinsmore Dr 8:14 AM 12:51 PM
11 Fresno Rd & Kenn Rd 8:16 AM 12:55 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop
1 Forest Ave & Reading Rd 7:30 AM 1:26 PM
2 900 Clinton Springs Ave 7:32 AM 1:24 PM
3 Hirsch Dr & Losantiville Ave 7:38 AM 1:34 PM
4 Fairpark Ave & W Seymour Ave 7:41 AM 1:37 PM
5 Hartwell Rec Center Parking Lot 7:44 AM 1:40 PM
6 CVS - 8390 Vine St 7:45 AM 1:41 PM
7 410 Jonte Ave 7:51 AM AM ONLY
8 Leggett St & Lindy Ave 7:59 AM 12:51 PM
9 Jackson St & Leggett St 8:00 AM 12:49 PM
10 Blossom St & Spring Branch Dr 8:13 AM 1:03 PM
11 Growing Together Learning Center - 1530 E Kemper Rd 8:19 AM 1:08 PM

VV-02 (Red Rooster)
Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #
VV-01 (Black Bear)

2024-2025 
Summer Routes

Bus #


	05.29.2025

